Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

OUR FAT CATS F.F.L.

Www.rtsports.com
Final Standings
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N.F.C. East Division

TEAM w
Gladiators 10
Prime Time Piranhas 10
Jets 6
Champagne Papi 5
N.F.C. North Division
TEAM w
Bears 10
Purple Knights 8
Cowboys 7
Dawg Pound 5

A.F.C. West Division

TEAM w
Cougars 9
Braves 7
Boone Dog Saints 6
Indians 5

A.F.C. South Division

TEAM

Sharks

Pirates

Dolphinski's

Bean Towne Monstahs
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Total Points

TEAM

Bears

Prime Time Piranhas
Gladiators

Jets

Cowboys

Purple Knights
Champagne Papi
Dawg Pound

TEAM

Braves

Pirates

Cougars

Dolphinski's

Boone Dog Saints
Sharks

Indians

Bean Towne Monstahs
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PTS

1572
1491
1437
1204
1192
1173
1150

968

PTS

1442
1381
1278
1230
1162
1148
1129

988

National Football Conference Conference

PCT
0.714
0.714
0.429
0.357

PCT
0.714
0.571
0.500
0.357

PF PA CONF  DIVISION
1147 923 7-3-0 5-1-0
1257 981 6-4-0 4-2-0
983 1050 4-6-0 1-5-0
978 1114 4-6-0 2-4-0

PF PA CONF  DIVISION
1309 1035 7-3-0 4-2-0
1004 1002 6-4-0 4-2-0
1002 999 4-6-0 3-3-0
844 1001 2-8-0 1-5-0

STREAK
Won 5
Won 2
Lost 3
Lost 2

STREAK
Lost 1
Lost 1
Won 1
Won 1

American Football Conference Conference

PCT
0.643
0.500
0.429
0.357

PCT
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.143

PF PA CONF  DIVISION
1051 1010 7-3-0 4-2-0
1170 1138 5-5-0 3-3-0
918 992 4-6-0 1-5-0
925 1054 5-5-0 4-2-0

PF PA CONF  DIVISION
976 1029 5-5-0 3-3-0
1128 1018 7-3-0 5-1-0
990 1020 5-5-0 3-3-0
839 1155 2-8-0 1-5-0

STREAK
Won 1
Lost1
Won 1
Lost1

STREAK
Won 2
Won 5
Lost 2
Lost 7

National Football Conference Conference

American Football Conference Conference
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