

OUR FAT CATS F.F.L.

National Football Conference Conference

N.F.C. East Division

TEAM	W	L	T	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Gladiators	10	4	0	0.714	1147	923	7 - 3 - 0	5 - 1 - 0	Won 5
Prime Time Piranhas	10	4	0	0.714	1257	981	6 - 4 - 0	4 - 2 - 0	Won 2
Jets	6	8	0	0.429	983	1050	4 - 6 - 0	1 - 5 - 0	Lost 3
Champagne Papi	5	9	0	0.357	978	1114	4 - 6 - 0	2 - 4 - 0	Lost 2

N.F.C. North Division

TEAM	w	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Bears	10	4	0	0.714	1309	1035	7 - 3 - 0	4 - 2 - 0	Lost 1
Purple Knights	8	6	0	0.571	1004	1002	6 - 4 - 0	4 - 2 - 0	Lost 1
Cowboys	7	7	0	0.500	1002	999	4 - 6 - 0	3 - 3 - 0	Won 1
Dawg Pound	5	9	0	0.357	844	1001	2 - 8 - 0	1 - 5 - 0	Won 1

American Football Conference Conference

A.F.C. West Division

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Cougars	9	5	0	0.643	1051	1010	7 - 3 - 0	4 - 2 - 0	Won 1
Braves	7	7	0	0.500	1170	1138	5 - 5 - 0	3 - 3 - 0	Lost 1
Boone Dog Saints	6	8	0	0.429	918	992	4 - 6 - 0	1 - 5 - 0	Won 1
Indians	5	9	0	0.357	925	1054	5 - 5 - 0	4 - 2 - 0	Lost 1

A.F.C. South Division

TEAM	W	L	T	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Sharks	8	6	0	0.571	976	1029	5 - 5 - 0	3 - 3 - 0	Won 2
Pirates	7	7	0	0.500	1128	1018	7 - 3 - 0	5 - 1 - 0	Won 5
Dolphinski's	7	7	0	0.500	990	1020	5 - 5 - 0	3 - 3 - 0	Lost 2
Bean Towne Monstahs	2	12	0	0.143	839	1155	2 - 8 - 0	1 - 5 - 0	Lost 7

Total Points

National Football Conference Conference

TEAM	PTS
Bears	1572
Prime Time Piranhas	1491
Gladiators	1437
Jets	1204
Cowboys	1192
Purple Knights	1173
Champagne Papi	1150
Dawg Pound	968

American Football Conference Conference

TEAM	PTS
Braves	1442
Pirates	1381
Cougars	1278
Dolphinski's	1230
Boone Dog Saints	1162
Sharks	1148
Indians	1129
Bean Towne Monstahs	988